
FINALI CAMPIONATI REGIONALI ESTIVI
CATEGORIA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 PESCHIERA Giorgia 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'04.19
2 3 PIAZZA Alessia 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'06.90
3 5 ROMEI Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'08.31
4 2 ZUNINO Ilaria 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'09.87
5 1 CHIARI Ludovica 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'09.98
6 8 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.26
7 7 MALONI Elisa 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'10.47
8 6 ALCARAS Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'11.33

    Pubblicata: 13/07/2013 ore 16:51

Serie 2
1 3 RISSONE Graziella 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'09.85
2 4 CIMINELLI Giulia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'11.27
3 5 CAVAGNOLA Sophie 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'12.54
4 2 PENZO Aurora 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'12.79
5 1 ZITO Federica 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'13.48
6 7 MAUCERI Alessia 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'13.49
7 6 VIACAVA Beatrice 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'13.71

8 PIANCATELLI Elisa 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'13.71

    Pubblicata: 13/07/2013 ore 16:49

Serie 3
1 4 CAPRILE Giulia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'12.87
2 6 COLESCHI Serena 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'13.29
3 5 CORDONE Viola 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'13.37
4 3 FRANCESCHINI Selene 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'13.89
5 2 DE KERMAREK Irene 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'14.53
6 7 ANTONIMA Silvia 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'14.76
7 8 D'URBANO Valeria 1999 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'15.10
8 1 SANTERAMO Rebecca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'15.44

    Pubblicata: 13/07/2013 ore 16:47

 Genova, 12-13-14/07/13 Comunicato RE0-RAF.27.5.0 / 1
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

1 PESCHIERA Giorgia 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'04.19
2 PIAZZA Alessia 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'06.90
3 ROMEI Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'08.31
4 RISSONE Graziella 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'09.85
5 ZUNINO Ilaria 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'09.87
6 CHIARI Ludovica 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'09.98
7 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.26
8 MALONI Elisa 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'10.47
9 CIMINELLI Giulia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'11.27

10 ALCARAS Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'11.33
11 CAVAGNOLA Sophie 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'12.54
12 PENZO Aurora 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'12.79
13 CAPRILE Giulia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'12.87
14 COLESCHI Serena 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'13.29
15 CORDONE Viola 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'13.37
16 ZITO Federica 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'13.48
17 MAUCERI Alessia 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'13.49
18 VIACAVA Beatrice 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'13.71

PIANCATELLI Elisa 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'13.71
20 FRANCESCHINI Selene 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'13.89
21 DE KERMAREK Irene 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'14.53
22 ANTONIMA Silvia 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'14.76
23 D'URBANO Valeria 1999 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'15.10
24 SANTERAMO Rebecca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'15.44
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